From: | Admin. Assistant </O=GSD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP

Sent: 4/7/2011 3:05:36 PM

To: Monaco, Lisa (ODAG) <Lisa.Monaco@usdoj.gov>; Goldberg, Stuart (ODAG)
<Stuart.Goldberg@usdoj.gov>; Axelrod, Matthew (ODAG) <Matthew.Axelrod@usdoj.gov>; Johnston,
Deborah A. (ODAG) <Deborah.A.Johnston@usdoj.gov>; Weiner, Robert (ODAG)
<Robert.Weiner@usdoj.gov>; Schmaler, Tracy (SMO) <Tracy.Schmaler@usdoj.gov>

Subject: Copy: Briefing re Fast and Furious
Location: Room 4111

Start: Thu 4/7/2011 6:45:00 PM

End: Thu 4/7/2011 7:15:00 PM
Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Required Attendees:  Monaco, Lisa (ODAG); Goldberg, Stuart (ODAG); Axelrod, Matthew (ODAG); Johnston, Deborah A.
(ODAG); Weiner, Robert (ODAG); Schmaler, Tracy (SMO)

Attendees: Lisa Monaco, Stuart Goldberg, Matt Axelrod, Debbie Johnston, Rob Weiner, Tracy Schmaler
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